
4°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 12 / 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl ass i f i ca  A s s ol u t a

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

1 32 G AL L O  J a c o po A G O I T A 0 0 58.82'22
2 53 M O NTI  F a b r iz i o A G O I T A 9 4 78.43'22 20.6
3 11 P UL I CE L u c a A G O I T A 0 0 60.65'32 12.72'1
4 01 AL L ARA F e d er i c a A G O I T A 0 3 89.75'32 31.92'1
5 7 AUDAS SO  E r ik a A G O I T A 9 4 74.13'42 26.20'2
6 4 TAS S ARA M a rta A G O I T A 0 2 80.53'42 32.60'2
7 63 NI CO RA G u i do MA S I T A 6 9 24.94'42 75.02'2
8 54 NE RI  Da n i a A G O I T A 0 3 64.71'52 16.84'2
9 801 TI BY  Ro b e rto A M A I T A 6 9 37.52'52 88.65'2
01 051 M URI ALDO  E li a A M A I T A 9 9 10.45'52 61.52'3
11 62 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S I T A 7 4 46.71'62 97.84'3
21 14 M AG NE LL I  S te fa n o MA S I T A 6 7 47.32'62 98.45'3
31 401 F RI G O  M a u r iz i o A M A I T A 7 2 45.82'72 96.95'4
41 301 BI AG INI  I go r A M A I T A 6 3 42.33'72 93.40'5
51 12 P E S E NTI  M a rt i n a A G O I T A 0 4 56.44'72 08.51'5
61 111 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A I T A 7 0 73.30'82 25.43'5
71 941 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 7 42.70'82 93.83'5
81 44 M AG L I UL O  G io v a n n i MA S I T A 6 3 96.41'82 48.54'5
91 74 KO V ACICH L uc a MA S I T A 7 5 78.91'82 20.15'5
02 31 NO V ARINI  Dav i d e A G O I T A 0 4 81.62'82 33.75'5
12 02 G AL L I MBE NI  Ro b e rto MA S I T A 5 8 77.54'82 29.61'6
22 331 F AM UL ARO  Al es s a n dr o A M A I T A 7 0 47.55'82 98.62'6
32 72 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S I T A 8 0 10.00'92 61.13'6
42 92 G ANDE LL I NI  M i r e ll a MA S I T A 6 7 25.80'92 76.93'6
52 221 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo A M A I T A 7 6 63.90'92 15.04'6
62 13 P AG ANI Ri c ca r d o MA S I T A 6 4 52.01'92 04.14'6
72 71 G HI O  Ma t t ia A G O I T A 0 6 33.22'92 84.35'6
82 911 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A I T A 6 2 05.32'92 56.45'6
92 91 G AL L I MBE NI  V a l e nt i n a MA S I T A 9 0 28.23'92 79.30'7
03 84 BO S I O  L u c a MA S I T A 7 1 57.83'92 09.90'7
13 711 TI BY  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 6 84.70'03 36.83'7
23 23 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a A G O I T A 0 6 36.90'03 87.04'7
33 811 F AL CO  F u l v io A M A I T A 5 4 61.51'03 13.64'7
43 102 DE L  G RANDE  An d r e a F I T I T A 6 9 20.44'03 71.51'8
53 141 NE L L I  Di a na A M A I T A 9 4 28.60'13 79.73'8
63 701 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A I T A 7 3 45.61'13 96.74'8
73 602 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T I T A 6 0 14.81'13 65.94'8
83 231 RI S O L I M a r co A M A I T A 7 1 73.02'13 25.15'8
93 5 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S I T A 5 3 88.72'13 30.95'8
04 511 M I RAG LI A E tto r e A M A I T A 6 6 18.23'13 69.30'9
14 93 P I G AT S i m o ne MA S I T A 8 8 54.33'13 06.40'9
24 702 S CANDAL E TTI Ch i ar a F I T I T A 7 1 37.43'13 88.50'9
34 211 DE  M ARTI NI  Am a n da A M A I T A 9 4 75.83'13 27.90'9
44 61 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S I T A 8 5 33.04'13 84.11'9
54 81 G HI O  An d r e a MA S I T A 7 6 45.84'13 96.91'9
64 011 RANDO  L i v i o A M A I T A 6 5 26.85'13 77.92'9
74 531 P ARO DI S i m on e A M A I T A 9 3 55.50'23 07.63'9
84 41 DI  P AO L O  M as s i m o MA S I T A 6 0 26.51'23 77.64'9
94 03 CAL ATRO NI  Da n i l o MA S I T A 5 9 68.24'23 10.41'01
05 24 Z AG HE N M a r c o MA S I T A 9 4 15.54'23 66.61'01
15 031 V I CE DOM I NI  M i c h el a A M A I T A 8 6 67.64'23 19.71'01
25 22 ANDRE OL I  And r e a MA S I T A 6 5 82.10'33 34.23'01
35 502 F US E TTI  M a tte o F I T I T A 7 5 87.80'33 39.93'01
45 501 AL L E M ANI  F ra n c o A M A I T A 6 8 08.52'33 59.65'01
55 601 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o A M A I T A 7 2 80.72'33 32.85'01
65 34 ARNAL DI  Al es s a n dr a A G O I T A 6 9 07.82'33 58.95'01
75 631 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A I T A 5 7 18.63'33 69.70'11
85 821 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A I T A 7 0 09.15'33 50.32'11
95 931 TO NE L LI  An dr e a A M A I T A 7 7 36.75'33 87.82'11
06 202 P ARO DI G i u li a F I T I T A 8 9 13.95'33 64.03'11
16 901 V I NZ IO  Ug o A M A I T A 5 9 83.30'43 35.43'11
26 302 BI O NDI G i a nl u c a F I T I T A 7 5 76.02'43 28.15'11
36 73 L ANCI A L u i sa MA S I T A 8 5 14.32'43 65.45'11
46 431 F AM UL ARO  V a le n t in o A M A I T A 0 5 29.23'43 70.40'21
56 04 P O Z Z UOL O  L u ca MA S I T A 6 9 26.34'43 77.41'21
66 94 BAS S O  Ro s s a na MA S I T A 7 2 02.20'53 53.33'21
76 103 CRI BIO RI  Ada l b e rto F N P I T A 6 1 64.31'53 16.44'21
86 33 F ARI NA G r e ta A G O I T A 0 6 31.92'53 82.00'31
96 64 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S I T A 7 4 22.33'53 73.40'31
07 641 ARE CCO S i m o ne A M A I T A 7 7 60.04'53 12.11'31
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

17 82 G ATTI Ch i ar a MA S I T A 7 9 83.85'53 35.92'31
27 201 RO M ANO  F r a n ce s c o A M A I T A 6 0 17.32'63 68.45'31
37 541 BARDUCCI  M a rc o A M A I T A 8 2 97.83'63 49.90'41
47 42 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S I T A 6 0 94.74'63 46.81'41
57 9 P AL TRINI E RI Al e ss a n d ro MA S I T A 5 6 95.25'63 47.32'41
67 83 DRAG HICE V I CH M a b el MA S I T A 6 3 10.65'63 61.72'41
77 43 M AURI  Ro b e rta MA S I T A 6 9 20.60'73 71.73'41
87 521 CANE S E P a t ri z i a A M A I T A 6 6 68.80'73 10.04'41
97 721 RO M E I  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 3 20.22'73 71.35'41
08 041 M AURO  L o r e nz o A M A I T A 9 4 47.82'73 98.95'41
18 411 CAL I ' S e b as t i a no A M A I T A 6 0 70.53'73 22.60'51
28 21 CARP I  Al e s sa n d r a MA S I T A 6 0 90.14'73 42.21'51
38 841 P AS TO RE  M a r co A M A I T A 7 9 46.44'73 97.51'51
48 52 M I S UL  M a u r o MA S I T A 6 3 94.71'83 46.84'51
58 101 L AM BE RTI  M ir k o A M A I T A 8 2 26.83'83 77.90'61
68 621 RO S S E TTI  S te fa n ia A M A I T A 7 3 18.14'83 69.21'61
78 421 F L O RI DI  Ro be r ta A M A I T A 6 5 07.15'83 58.22'61
88 2 RE F F O  G i o i a MA S I T A 7 1 23.61'93 74.74'61
98 6 CO S TA E l i s ab e t ta MA S I T A 5 7 72.62'93 24.75'61
09 611 F E RRE RO  M i c he l a A M A I T A 8 0 71.70'04 23.83'71
19 321 AV ANZ O Cr i st i n a A M A I T A 6 5 68.53'04 10.70'81
29 51 S E E M ANN Ro b er to MA S I T A 8 2 82.30'14 34.43'81
39 921 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A I T A 8 0 86.11'14 38.24'81
49 831 TARTANA F a bi o A M A I T A 6 3 13.81'14 64.94'81
59 402 CO S TAMAG NA Si l v i a F I T I T A 8 6 15.75'14 66.82'91
69 251 CAM BI AS O  E m an u e l e A M A I T A 6 2 93.60'34 45.73'02
79 311 DANO V ARO  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 8 81.80'34 33.93'02
89 441 F AV ARA G u i do A M A I T A 6 2 97.43'44 49.50'22
99 8 AL TO V INO  P as q u a le MA S I T A 5 4 52.10'64 04.23'32
001 241 BE S S I NI  L u ig i A M A I T A 7 7 28.30'64 79.43'32
101 3 BRI NDICCI  BO NZ ANI Ur ba n o MA S I T A 7 0 96.35'84 48.42'62
201 741 G UI DA Ra f fa e l l a A M A I T A 5 4 22.21'94 73.34'62
301 131 TRUCCO G i a co m o A M A I T A 5 7 74.43'94 26.50'72
401 1 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S I T A 5 7 99.00'25 41.23'92
501 731 L AURO  Al e s sa n f r a A M A I T A 5 7 03.30'35 54.43'03
601 151 P AS CUCCI  Rob e r to A M A I T A 6 0 34.93'55 85.01'33
701 021 AG O S TO M a u r o A M A I T A 6 7 71.52'00:1 23.65'73
801 121 M O NTI  E l e n a A M A I T A 5 9 27.14'00:1 78.21'83

N O N A RR I V A T I

341 O DDI NO G i u li a A M A I T A 7 9 	
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4°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 12 / 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl as s i f ic a  per S es s o

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

DONNE

1 01 AL L ARA F e d er i c a A G O I T A 0 3 89.75'32
2 7 AUDAS SO  E r ik a A G O I T A 9 4 74.13'42 94.33
3 4 TAS S ARA M a rta A G O I T A 0 2 80.53'42 01.73
4 54 NE RI  Da n i a A G O I T A 0 3 64.71'52 84.91'1
5 12 P E S E NTI  M a rt i n a A G O I T A 0 4 56.44'72 76.64'3
6 92 G ANDE LL I NI  M i r e ll a MA S I T A 6 7 25.80'92 45.01'5
7 91 G AL L I MBE NI  V a l e nt i n a MA S I T A 9 0 28.23'92 48.43'5
8 141 NE L L I  Di a na A M A I T A 9 4 28.60'13 48.80'7
9 701 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A I T A 7 3 45.61'13 65.81'7
01 5 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S I T A 5 3 88.72'13 09.92'7
11 702 S CANDAL E TTI Ch i ar a F I T I T A 7 1 37.43'13 57.63'7
21 211 DE  M ARTI NI  Am a n da A M A I T A 9 4 75.83'13 95.04'7
31 61 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S I T A 8 5 33.04'13 53.24'7
41 031 V I CE DOM I NI  M i c h el a A M A I T A 8 6 67.64'23 87.84'8
51 34 ARNAL DI  Al es s a n dr a A G O I T A 6 9 07.82'33 27.03'9
61 202 P ARO DI G i u li a F I T I T A 8 9 13.95'33 33.10'01
71 73 L ANCI A L u i sa MA S I T A 8 5 14.32'43 34.52'01
81 94 BAS S O  Ro s s a na MA S I T A 7 2 02.20'53 22.40'11
91 33 F ARI NA G r e ta A G O I T A 0 6 31.92'53 51.13'11
02 42 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S I T A 6 0 94.74'63 15.94'21
12 43 M AURI  Ro b e rta MA S I T A 6 9 20.60'73 40.80'31
22 521 CANE S E P a t ri z i a A M A I T A 6 6 68.80'73 88.01'31
32 21 CARP I  Al e s sa n d r a MA S I T A 6 0 90.14'73 11.34'31
42 621 RO S S E TTI  S te fa n ia A M A I T A 7 3 18.14'83 38.34'41
52 421 F L O RI DI  Ro be r ta A M A I T A 6 5 07.15'83 27.35'41
62 2 RE F F O  G i o i a MA S I T A 7 1 23.61'93 43.81'51
72 6 CO S TA E l i s ab e t ta MA S I T A 5 7 72.62'93 92.82'51
82 611 F E RRE RO  M i c he l a A M A I T A 8 0 71.70'04 91.90'61
92 321 AV ANZ O Cr i st i n a A M A I T A 6 5 68.53'04 88.73'61
03 921 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A I T A 8 0 86.11'14 07.31'71
13 402 CO S TAMAG NA Si l v i a F I T I T A 8 6 15.75'14 35.95'71
23 741 G UI DA Ra f fa e l l a A M A I T A 5 4 22.21'94 42.41'52
33 1 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S I T A 5 7 99.00'25 10.30'82
43 731 L AURO  Al e s sa n f r a A M A I T A 5 7 03.30'35 23.50'92
53 121 M O NTI  E l e n a A M A I T A 5 9 27.14'00:1 47.34'63

N O N A RR I V A T I

341 O DDI NO G i u li a A M A I T A 7 9 	

UOM I NI

1 32 G AL L O  J a c o po A G O I T A 0 0 58.82'22
2 53 M O NTI  F a b r iz i o A G O I T A 9 4 78.43'22 20.6
3 11 P UL I CE L u c a A G O I T A 0 0 60.65'32 12.72'1
4 63 NI CO RA G u i do MA S I T A 6 9 24.94'42 75.02'2
5 801 TI BY  Ro b e rto A M A I T A 6 9 37.52'52 88.65'2
6 051 M URI ALDO  E li a A M A I T A 9 9 10.45'52 61.52'3
7 62 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S I T A 7 4 46.71'62 97.84'3
8 14 M AG NE LL I  S te fa n o MA S I T A 6 7 47.32'62 98.45'3
9 401 F RI G O  M a u r iz i o A M A I T A 7 2 45.82'72 96.95'4
01 301 BI AG INI  I go r A M A I T A 6 3 42.33'72 93.40'5
11 111 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A I T A 7 0 73.30'82 25.43'5
21 941 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 7 42.70'82 93.83'5
31 44 M AG L I UL O  G io v a n n i MA S I T A 6 3 96.41'82 48.54'5
41 74 KO V ACICH L uc a MA S I T A 7 5 78.91'82 20.15'5
51 31 NO V ARINI  Dav i d e A G O I T A 0 4 81.62'82 33.75'5
61 02 G AL L I MBE NI  Ro b e rto MA S I T A 5 8 77.54'82 29.61'6
71 331 F AM UL ARO  Al es s a n dr o A M A I T A 7 0 47.55'82 98.62'6
81 72 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S I T A 8 0 10.00'92 61.13'6
91 221 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo A M A I T A 7 6 63.90'92 15.04'6
02 13 P AG ANI Ri c ca r d o MA S I T A 6 4 52.01'92 04.14'6
12 71 G HI O  Ma t t ia A G O I T A 0 6 33.22'92 84.35'6
22 911 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A I T A 6 2 05.32'92 56.45'6
32 84 BO S I O  L u c a MA S I T A 7 1 57.83'92 09.90'7
42 711 TI BY  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 6 84.70'03 36.83'7
52 23 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a A G O I T A 0 6 36.90'03 87.04'7

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

62 811 F AL CO  F u l v io A M A I T A 5 4 61.51'03 13.64'7
72 102 DE L  G RANDE  An d r e a F I T I T A 6 9 20.44'03 71.51'8
82 602 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T I T A 6 0 14.81'13 65.94'8
92 231 RI S O L I M a r co A M A I T A 7 1 73.02'13 25.15'8
03 511 M I RAG LI A E tto r e A M A I T A 6 6 18.23'13 69.30'9
13 93 P I G AT S i m o ne MA S I T A 8 8 54.33'13 06.40'9
23 81 G HI O  An d r e a MA S I T A 7 6 45.84'13 96.91'9
33 011 RANDO  L i v i o A M A I T A 6 5 26.85'13 77.92'9
43 531 P ARO DI S i m on e A M A I T A 9 3 55.50'23 07.63'9
53 41 DI  P AO L O  M as s i m o MA S I T A 6 0 26.51'23 77.64'9
63 03 CAL ATRO NI  Da n i l o MA S I T A 5 9 68.24'23 10.41'01
73 24 Z AG HE N M a r c o MA S I T A 9 4 15.54'23 66.61'01
83 22 ANDRE OL I  And r e a MA S I T A 6 5 82.10'33 34.23'01
93 502 F US E TTI  M a tte o F I T I T A 7 5 87.80'33 39.93'01
04 501 AL L E M ANI  F ra n c o A M A I T A 6 8 08.52'33 59.65'01
14 601 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o A M A I T A 7 2 80.72'33 32.85'01
24 631 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A I T A 5 7 18.63'33 69.70'11
34 821 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A I T A 7 0 09.15'33 50.32'11
44 931 TO NE L LI  An dr e a A M A I T A 7 7 36.75'33 87.82'11
54 901 V I NZ IO  Ug o A M A I T A 5 9 83.30'43 35.43'11
64 302 BI O NDI G i a nl u c a F I T I T A 7 5 76.02'43 28.15'11
74 431 F AM UL ARO  V a le n t in o A M A I T A 0 5 29.23'43 70.40'21
84 04 P O Z Z UOL O  L u ca MA S I T A 6 9 26.34'43 77.41'21
94 103 CRI BIO RI  Ada l b e rto F N P I T A 6 1 64.31'53 16.44'21
05 64 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S I T A 7 4 22.33'53 73.40'31
15 641 ARE CCO S i m o ne A M A I T A 7 7 60.04'53 12.11'31
25 82 G ATTI Ch i ar a MA S I T A 7 9 83.85'53 35.92'31
35 201 RO M ANO  F r a n ce s c o A M A I T A 6 0 17.32'63 68.45'31
45 541 BARDUCCI  M a rc o A M A I T A 8 2 97.83'63 49.90'41
55 9 P AL TRINI E RI Al e ss a n d ro MA S I T A 5 6 95.25'63 47.32'41
65 83 DRAG HICE V I CH M a b el MA S I T A 6 3 10.65'63 61.72'41
75 721 RO M E I  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 3 20.22'73 71.35'41
85 041 M AURO  L o r e nz o A M A I T A 9 4 47.82'73 98.95'41
95 411 CAL I ' S e b as t i a no A M A I T A 6 0 70.53'73 22.60'51
06 841 P AS TO RE  M a r co A M A I T A 7 9 46.44'73 97.51'51
16 52 M I S UL  M a u r o MA S I T A 6 3 94.71'83 46.84'51
26 101 L AM BE RTI  M ir k o A M A I T A 8 2 26.83'83 77.90'61
36 51 S E E M ANN Ro b er to MA S I T A 8 2 82.30'14 34.43'81
46 831 TARTANA F a bi o A M A I T A 6 3 13.81'14 64.94'81
56 251 CAM BI AS O  E m an u e l e A M A I T A 6 2 93.60'34 45.73'02
66 311 DANO V ARO  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 8 81.80'34 33.93'02
76 441 F AV ARA G u i do A M A I T A 6 2 97.43'44 49.50'22
86 8 AL TO V INO  P as q u a le MA S I T A 5 4 52.10'64 04.23'32
96 241 BE S S I NI  L u ig i A M A I T A 7 7 28.30'64 79.43'32
07 3 BRI NDICCI  BO NZ ANI Ur ba n o MA S I T A 7 0 96.35'84 48.42'62
17 131 TRUCCO G i a co m o A M A I T A 5 7 74.43'94 26.50'72
27 151 P AS CUCCI  Rob e r to A M A I T A 6 0 34.93'55 85.01'33
37 021 AG O S TO M a u r o A M A I T A 6 7 71.52'00:1 23.65'73
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4°  MI GL I O M ARI NO DI  COGOL ET O

Cogol e t o (GE ) , 12 / 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl ass i f i ca  per  Cat egor i a

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

F IN:  Ag on i st i  F e m m i ne

1 01 AL L ARA F e d er i c a A G O I T A 0 3 89.75'32
2 7 AUDAS SO  E r ik a A G O I T A 9 4 74.13'42 94.33
3 4 TAS S ARA M a rta A G O I T A 0 2 80.53'42 01.73
4 54 NE RI  Da n i a A G O I T A 0 3 64.71'52 84.91'1
5 12 P E S E NTI  M a rt i n a A G O I T A 0 4 56.44'72 76.64'3
6 34 ARNAL DI  Al es s a n dr a A G O I T A 6 9 07.82'33 27.03'9
7 33 F ARI NA G r e ta A G O I T A 0 6 31.92'53 51.13'11

FI N:  Ago n i sti  M a sch i

1 32 G AL L O  J a c o po A G O I T A 0 0 58.82'22
2 53 M O NTI  F a b r iz i o A G O I T A 9 4 78.43'22 20.6
3 11 P UL I CE L u c a A G O I T A 0 0 60.65'32 12.72'1
4 31 NO V ARINI  Dav i d e A G O I T A 0 4 81.62'82 33.75'5
5 71 G HI O  Ma t t ia A G O I T A 0 6 33.22'92 84.35'6
6 23 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a A G O I T A 0 6 36.90'03 87.04'7

F I N: M a ster  F e m m in e

1 92 G ANDE LL I NI  M i r e ll a MA S I T A 6 7 25.80'92
2 91 G AL L I MBE NI  V a l e nt i n a MA S I T A 9 0 28.23'92 03.42
3 5 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a MA S I T A 5 3 88.72'13 63.91'2
4 61 F RE S A E m a n u el a MA S I T A 8 5 33.04'13 18.13'2
5 73 L ANCI A L u i sa MA S I T A 8 5 14.32'43 98.41'5
6 94 BAS S O  Ro s s a na MA S I T A 7 2 02.20'53 86.35'5
7 42 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a MA S I T A 6 0 94.74'63 79.83'7
8 43 M AURI  Ro b e rta MA S I T A 6 9 20.60'73 05.75'7
9 21 CARP I  Al e s sa n d r a MA S I T A 6 0 90.14'73 75.23'8
01 2 RE F F O  G i o i a MA S I T A 7 1 23.61'93 08.70'01
11 6 CO S TA E l i s ab e t ta MA S I T A 5 7 72.62'93 57.71'01
21 1 ABBRUSCATO  Ma r i a  F r a n ce s c a M A S I T A 5 7 99.00'25 74.25'22

F I N: M a ste r  M a sch i

1 63 NI CO RA G u i do MA S I T A 6 9 24.94'42
2 62 RO S S E LL O  G a br i e le MA S I T A 7 4 46.71'62 22.82'1
3 14 M AG NE LL I  S te fa n o MA S I T A 6 7 47.32'62 23.43'1
4 44 M AG L I UL O  G io v a n n i MA S I T A 6 3 96.41'82 72.52'3
5 74 KO V ACICH L uc a MA S I T A 7 5 78.91'82 54.03'3
6 02 G AL L I MBE NI  Ro b e rto MA S I T A 5 8 77.54'82 53.65'3
7 72 RO V E RE M a t ti a MA S I T A 8 0 10.00'92 95.01'4
8 13 P AG ANI Ri c ca r d o MA S I T A 6 4 52.01'92 38.02'4
9 84 BO S I O  L u c a MA S I T A 7 1 57.83'92 33.94'4
01 93 P I G AT S i m o ne MA S I T A 8 8 54.33'13 30.44'6
11 81 G HI O  An d r e a MA S I T A 7 6 45.84'13 21.95'6
21 41 DI  P AO L O  M as s i m o MA S I T A 6 0 26.51'23 02.62'7
31 03 CAL ATRO NI  Da n i l o MA S I T A 5 9 68.24'23 44.35'7
41 24 Z AG HE N M a r c o MA S I T A 9 4 15.54'23 90.65'7
51 22 ANDRE OL I  And r e a MA S I T A 6 5 82.10'33 68.11'8
61 04 P O Z Z UOL O  L u ca MA S I T A 6 9 26.34'43 02.45'9
71 64 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e MA S I T A 7 4 22.33'53 08.34'01
81 82 G ATTI Ch i ar a MA S I T A 7 9 83.85'53 69.80'11
91 9 P AL TRINI E RI Al e ss a n d ro MA S I T A 5 6 95.25'63 71.30'21
02 83 DRAG HICE V I CH M a b el MA S I T A 6 3 10.65'63 95.60'21
12 52 M I S UL  M a u r o MA S I T A 6 3 94.71'83 70.82'31
22 51 S E E M ANN Ro b er to MA S I T A 8 2 82.30'14 68.31'61
32 8 AL TO V INO  P as q u a le MA S I T A 5 4 52.10'64 38.11'12
42 3 BRI NDICCI  BO NZ ANI Ur ba n o MA S I T A 7 0 96.35'84 72.40'42

F I T RI:  F e m mi n e

1 702 S CANDAL E TTI Ch i ar a F I T I T A 7 1 37.43'13
2 202 P ARO DI G i u li a F I T I T A 8 9 13.95'33 85.42'2
3 402 CO S TAMAG NA Si l v i a F I T I T A 8 6 15.75'14 87.22'01
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F I T RI:  M a sch i l e

1 102 DE L  G RANDE  An d r e a F I T I T A 6 9 20.44'03
2 602 CUNE O  P a o l o F I T I T A 6 0 14.81'13 93.43
3 502 F US E TTI  M a tte o F I T I T A 7 5 87.80'33 67.42'2
4 302 BI O NDI G i a nl u c a F I T I T A 7 5 76.02'43 56.63'3

F INP :  M asch i

1 103 CRI BIO RI  Ada l b e rto F N P I T A 6 1 64.31'53

Am ato r i  F e m m i n e

1 141 NE L L I  Di a na A M A I T A 9 4 28.60'13
2 701 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na A M A I T A 7 3 45.61'13 27.9
3 211 DE  M ARTI NI  Am a n da A M A I T A 9 4 75.83'13 57.13
4 031 V I CE DOM I NI  M i c h el a A M A I T A 8 6 67.64'23 49.93'1
5 521 CANE S E P a t ri z i a A M A I T A 6 6 68.80'73 40.20'6
6 621 RO S S E TTI  S te fa n ia A M A I T A 7 3 18.14'83 99.43'7
7 421 F L O RI DI  Ro be r ta A M A I T A 6 5 07.15'83 88.44'7
8 611 F E RRE RO  M i c he l a A M A I T A 8 0 71.70'04 53.00'9
9 321 AV ANZ O Cr i st i n a A M A I T A 6 5 68.53'04 40.92'9
01 921 P ARO DI M a r ta A M A I T A 8 0 86.11'14 68.40'01
11 741 G UI DA Ra f fa e l l a A M A I T A 5 4 22.21'94 04.50'81
21 731 L AURO  Al e s sa n f r a A M A I T A 5 7 03.30'35 84.65'12
31 121 M O NTI  E l e n a A M A I T A 5 9 27.14'00:1 09.43'92

N O N A RR I V A T I

341 O DDI NO G i u li a A M A I T A 7 9 	

Am a to r i M a schi

1 801 TI BY  Ro b e rto A M A I T A 6 9 37.52'52
2 051 M URI ALDO  E li a A M A I T A 9 9 10.45'52 82.82
3 401 F RI G O  M a u r iz i o A M A I T A 7 2 45.82'72 18.20'2
4 301 BI AG INI  I go r A M A I T A 6 3 42.33'72 15.70'2
5 111 BAL BI  S te fa n o A M A I T A 7 0 73.30'82 46.73'2
6 941 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 7 42.70'82 15.14'2
7 331 F AM UL ARO  Al es s a n dr o A M A I T A 7 0 47.55'82 10.03'3
8 221 P RE S S MAY E R Lo r e n zo A M A I T A 7 6 63.90'92 36.34'3
9 911 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io A M A I T A 6 2 05.32'92 77.75'3
01 711 TI BY  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 6 84.70'03 57.14'4
11 811 F AL CO  F u l v io A M A I T A 5 4 61.51'03 34.94'4
21 231 RI S O L I M a r co A M A I T A 7 1 73.02'13 46.45'5
31 511 M I RAG LI A E tto r e A M A I T A 6 6 18.23'13 80.70'6
41 011 RANDO  L i v i o A M A I T A 6 5 26.85'13 98.23'6
51 531 P ARO DI S i m on e A M A I T A 9 3 55.50'23 28.93'6
61 501 AL L E M ANI  F ra n c o A M A I T A 6 8 08.52'33 70.00'8
71 601 DE  F E RRARI  P a o l o A M A I T A 7 2 80.72'33 53.10'8
81 631 AV AL L ONE  Da v i d e A M A I T A 5 7 18.63'33 80.11'8
91 821 F ACCO  G i u s ep p e A M A I T A 7 0 09.15'33 71.62'8
02 931 TO NE L LI  An dr e a A M A I T A 7 7 36.75'33 09.13'8
12 901 V I NZ IO  Ug o A M A I T A 5 9 83.30'43 56.73'8
22 431 F AM UL ARO  V a le n t in o A M A I T A 0 5 29.23'43 91.70'9
32 641 ARE CCO S i m o ne A M A I T A 7 7 60.04'53 33.41'01
42 201 RO M ANO  F r a n ce s c o A M A I T A 6 0 17.32'63 89.75'01
52 541 BARDUCCI  M a rc o A M A I T A 8 2 97.83'63 60.31'11
62 721 RO M E I  M a r c o A M A I T A 6 3 20.22'73 92.65'11
72 041 M AURO  L o r e nz o A M A I T A 9 4 47.82'73 10.30'21
82 411 CAL I ' S e b as t i a no A M A I T A 6 0 70.53'73 43.90'21
92 841 P AS TO RE  M a r co A M A I T A 7 9 46.44'73 19.81'21
03 101 L AM BE RTI  M ir k o A M A I T A 8 2 26.83'83 98.21'31
13 831 TARTANA F a bi o A M A I T A 6 3 13.81'14 85.25'51
23 251 CAM BI AS O  E m an u e l e A M A I T A 6 2 93.60'34 66.04'71
33 311 DANO V ARO  An dr e a A M A I T A 6 8 81.80'34 54.24'71
43 441 F AV ARA G u i do A M A I T A 6 2 97.43'44 60.90'91
53 241 BE S S I NI  L u ig i A M A I T A 7 7 28.30'64 90.83'02
63 131 TRUCCO G i a co m o A M A I T A 5 7 74.43'94 47.80'42
73 151 P AS CUCCI  Rob e r to A M A I T A 6 0 34.93'55 07.31'03
83 021 AG O S TO M a u r o A M A I T A 6 7 71.52'00:1 44.95'43
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